
All Saints Catholic School

Growing Leaders In Mind, Body, and Spirit

Early Childhood Admission Application
This application and a $150.00 non-refundable registration fee must be returned to the ASCS Office.

Primary Email Second Email

Family Last Name Phone 

Father First Name Mother First Name

Father Cell Mother Cell

Parent Signature Date

Street Address City, State, ZIP

Office Use Only:
ECApp:Jan2018

Preschool Program

Pre-kindergarten Program

Student Name (must be 3/4 by September 1st)Birth DateStudent Nickname

Please indicate your first/second choice on the line provided
($150 non-refundable registration fee due with application)

Please indicate your first/second choice on the line provided
($150 non-refundable registration fee due with application)

Staff Initials Date/Time

Preschool Morning (8:05-11:05 a.m.)
Monday, Wednesday, & Friday

Pre-kindergarten Morning (8:05-11:05 a.m.)
Monday-Friday

Pre-kindergarten Afternoon (12:05-3:05 p.m.)
Monday-Friday

Pre-kindergarten Full Day (8:05-3:05 p.m.)
Monday-Friday

Preschool Morning (8:05-11:05 a.m.)
Tuesday & Thursday

$2,600

$3,300

$2,800

$5,700

$2,200


